Last Name
Ayers
Bailey
Bolden
Canhill
Canter
Dabney Jr
Fann
Franklin
Fuller
Hammonds
Hines
Jones
Lea
McClellan
McDonald
McShan
Moore
Morrell
Morrow
Renteria
Sapp
Smith
Smith
Watkins
Westbrook
Wooley
Wyatt
Arrington
Boyd
Davis
Harrington
Hayes
Jarrell
Jones
Jones
Jones
Long
Mellinger
Mercer Jr
Moreland Il
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Parole Results
September 2024

TIP: To search, use CTRL/CMD + F

First Name
Coreggnal
Tesa
Richard
Joy
Danny
Harold
John
Carter
Cody
Jacob
Dequarrio
Frederick
Walter
Clovis
James
Ka'Darius
Earl Wayne
Rachelle
Kenneth
Adrian
Christopher
David
Caseem
Willie
Curtis
Joshua
Blake Edward
Trumaine
Elliot
William
John
Brian
Billy
Frenchie
Demarius
Sylvester
Anetha
Jason
Billy
Andrew

AIS
184704
292538
208448
311074
311653
249587
333628
246063
317427
298420
333201
157783
311317
323302
286458
328671
336805
207537
269856
310907
270543
254990
331939
169232
179692
315464
337990
215389
152257
160554
203793
294538
169886
249668
320892
328998
332811
321085
234840
285184

Parole Result

9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Granted
9/10/2024 Granted
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Granted
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Granted
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Granted
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Granted
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/10/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Granted
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Granted
9/11/2024 Granted
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied



Norman
Ogbondah
Patrick
Pickett
Provens
Rice
Watkins
Weaver
Woods
Brantley
Burch
Burroughs
Clark
Cox
Culp
Hayes
Hobbs
Huggins
Janeaux
Jones
Loyde
Major
Maxwell
Mccants
Minyard
Perkins
Peters
Robbins
Rudolph
Taylor
Tillman
Tunstall
Williams
Armstrong
Banks
Barkley
Bishop
Calhoun
Collins
Davis
Ellis
Ellis
Farris
Flowers
Glover
Harris
Jackson
Johnson
Morgan

Larry
Harris
Tyree
Curtis
Antonio
Diamond
Justin Mark
Alex Glenn
Alvin

Eric
Vincent
Gerald
Dama
Ashley
Jaycob
Mickolus
April
Susan
Ray

Alfred
Antonio
Willie
Theresa
Tarrick
Cody Dylan
Ahmad
Jacob
Shirley
Clarence
Covecchio
Charles
Jotailius
Anthony
Javonte
Rodney
Frederick
Lindsey Roxanne
Candace
Deangelo
Jerry
Andrew Eugene
Lisa Aleen
Byron
Myron
John
Alejandro
Jason
Marcus
Thomas

291433
228692
289123
191083
252343
337416
337680
336562
200769
287777
206379
147146
303645
274973
304275
277221
337703
287680
203088
186988
173960
123867
263319
185361
337428
334546
295973
225923
309871
285733
202016
282901
176831
337932
163590
170569
337676
321672
275019
331548
337518
337887
289803
271942
332582
283252
287446
210959
278515

9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Granted
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/11/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Granted
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Granted
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Granted
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/12/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Granted
9/17/2024 Granted
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Granted
9/17/2024 Granted
9/17/2024 Denied



Moseley
Nelms
Parks
Serratt
Taylor
Villalobos
Wilson
Wingard
Bearden
Berryhill
Brown Jr
Bryant
Chapman
Cleveland
Corsenta
Crowell
Cuevas
Hill

Hill
Horace
King
Lane
Looney
Marshall
Monroe
Morgan
Parrish Jr
Sandlin Jr
Smithson
Tate
Beasley
Bowie
Bryant
Bumgarner
Carver
Clayburn
Davis
Dobson Jr
Edwards Jr
Feagin
Gill
Harrison
Innis
Jones
Lipham
Martin
McCurry
Norman
Price

Christopher
Terry
Leslie

Girlis
Matthew
Armando Jr.
Arlis
Christopher
Jeffery
Juann

Joel

Adam
Douglas
Tyrone
Kelandus
Billy

Emily Dawn
Shane

Joe

James
Raymond
Glen
Anthony
Christopher
James
Oscar
Vincent
Billy

James
Gregory
Lawrence
Demetrius
Nicholas
Samuel
Rachel
Jesse
Kelly Marie
Windell
Scotty
Michael
Bradford
Mark
Ramon
Alena Ramona
Jonathan
Christy
Christopher
William
James

274727
276304
225363
179785
224514
337923
252608
193400
293829
320613
225614
316971
113903
161010
309862
274762
337336
327171
271532
153807
234934
158415
247631
220627
167435
149710
203765
126898
184521
257392
247635
244261
258789
297350
217967
310133
337389
201099
207067
139148
296951
248418
304894
337691
280251
201714
210269
158526
151662

9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Granted
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/17/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Granted
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Granted
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Granted
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Granted
9/18/2024 Granted
9/18/2024 Granted
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Denied
9/18/2024 Granted
9/18/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Granted
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Granted
9/19/2024 Granted
9/19/2024 Granted
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Granted



Ranes
Riley
Roper
Stewart
Thorn
Todd
Turner
Adams
Autwell
Burleson Jr
Chapman
Cosby
Gibbs
Ginn
Gooden
Jones
Kemp
King Il
Lee
Lockett
Mayne
Miles
Montgomery
Newsome
Parker
Reid

Slay
Stroy
Todd
Underwood
Valdez
Arnold
Bonner
Carroll
Colvin
Davis
Davis
Fletcher
Gandy
Jordan
Lemaster
Lochli
Mann
McCoy
Morgan
Parker
Perdue
Ricketts
Rogers

David
Jaylon Trevon
Jason
Randy
Russell
Anthony
Tarris
Damian Tyrrell
Kenneth
Gary
Termaine
Doyle
Jackie
James
Fredrick
Frank
Scotty
Eddie
Terry
Demetrius
Earnest
Richard
Dennis
Austin
Kevin
Ron
Jason
Jermaine
Lance
Sandy
David
Holly
Drew
Demetrice
Vernon
Everett
Larodney
Therease
Clarence
Robert
Joseph
Jon
Donald
Jason
Peggy
Galon
David
Charles
Terry

332888
337865
247694
194338
320708
241359
252876
337153
283088
266598
294863
206118
310853
315563
122156
253978
331423
267160
326719
302452
313702
202981
189227
307764
160396
276921
227029
311314
270178
300768
329629
262839
252671
270360
278550
273163
320150
332807
282694
316784
269891
149199
264116
335242
253381
250785
280463
279350
163229

9/19/2024 Granted
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Granted
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Denied
9/19/2024 Granted
9/19/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Granted
9/24/2024 Granted
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Granted
9/24/2024 Denied
9/24/2024 Granted
9/24/2024 Granted
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Granted
9/25/2024 Granted
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Granted
9/25/2024 Granted
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Granted
9/25/2024 Denied



Siniard
Smith
Spradlin
Taber
Turner
White
Whitewing
Beuk
Blazer
Collins
Cox
Graves
Gutierrez
Holcomb
King
Lisby
Madden
Merity
Piland
Pitts
Powell
Powell Jr
Pritchett
Pruitt
Rodgers
Rogers
Rudolph
Stewart
Stoute
Strickland
Taylor
Watt

Randy Sylvester
Ranquel
Willis
Jonathan
Blake
Kendall
Danyl
Scott
Christopher
Nathaniel
Stefan
Steven
Kevin
Jeremy
Lawreen
Marilyn
Kimberly
Michael
Tonya
Johnathan
Edward
Frank
Demetric
Devin
Seth
Myndarius
Demarcus
Kenneth
Allyson
Timothy
Thaddius
Jeremiah David

336850
309639
219580
264824
274033
253394
254930
232143
253396
297279
307607
285223
333791
225733
249179
168996
229956
180179
243850
279517
165536
163629
281369
281391
306637
326576
226882
277718
171506
307369
158518
336988

9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Granted
9/25/2024 Granted
9/25/2024 Denied
9/25/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Granted
9/26/2024 Granted
9/26/2024 Granted
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Granted
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Granted
9/26/2024 Granted
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Granted
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Denied
9/26/2024 Granted
9/26/2024 Granted
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